
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 

ENROLMENT INFORMATION 

The sacramental formation of children and adults is first and foremost a family decision that is implemented 
by St Mary’s Parish Leederville and supported by Aranmore Catholic Primary School and Aranmore Catholic 
College.  
 
All Catholic families in the parish are warmly invited to enroll their baptised, school-aged children in the 2024 
Sacramental Program. The program prepares children for the celebration of Penance, Eucharist and 
Confirmation.  
 
To help families prepare for the celebration of the sacraments, St Mary’s Parish Leederville provides parish-
based religious education classes, parent information evenings and retreats for children.  
 
Contact Michelle in the parish office on 9444 9624 or at smc_secretary@aapt.net.au for enrolment forms.  
 
The significant events and dates for the Sacramental Program 2024 are listed below. 

 

GENERAL SACRAMENTS PARENT MEETING 
Wednesday 7 February, 5:30pm at Aranmore Catholic Primary School 

COMMITMENT MASSES 
Saturday 24 February, 6:30pm Mass and Sunday 25 February, 8:00am and 10:30am Mass  

PENANCE EUCHARIST CONFIRMATION 

Child-Parent Workshop 
Wednesday 13 March 
5:30pm – 6:30pm 
Aranmore CPS Hall  

Child-Parent Workshop 
Wednesday 5 June 
5:30pm – 6:30pm 
Aranmore CPS Hall 

Child-Parent Workshop 
Wednesday 7 August 
5:30pm – 6:30pm 
Aranmore CPS Hall 

Retreat 
Friday 15 March 
9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Aranmore CPS Hall 

Retreat 
Friday 7 June 
9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Aranmore CPS Hall 

Retreat 
Friday 9 August 
9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Aranmore CPS Hall 

The Celebration of the 
Sacrament (Liturgy) 
 
Wednesday 20 March 
5:30pm  
At the Church 

The Celebration of the 
Sacrament  
 
Sunday 16 June 
10:30am Mass 
At the Church 

The Celebration of the 
Sacrament  
 
Sunday 25 August 
10:30am Mass 
At the Church 

  Aranmore Catholic Primary School (CPS) is located at 20 Brentham Street, Leederville. 
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